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Type No.

BC341
BC349
BC360
BC360-6
BC360-10

BC360~16
BC377
BC378
BC382
BC383

BC384
BC393
BC394
BC413
BC414

BC414C
BC416
BC416C
BC440
BC440-4

BC440-5
BC440-6
BC441

BC441-4
BC441-5

BC441-6
BC460

BC460-~4
BC460~5
BC460-6

BC461
BC461-4
BC461-5
BC461-6
BC477

BC477A
BC477B
BC478

BC478A
BC478B

BC479
BC546
BC546A
BC546B
BC547

Reliability
Option

SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN

. SCREEN

SCREEN
SCREEN

SCREEN

SEMELAB LTD

Polarity Package VCEO

NPN
NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP

PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
PNP
PNP
NPN
NPN

NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

NPN
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP

PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP

PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP
PNP

PNP
NPN
NPN
NPN
NPN

TO39
TO92
TO39
TO39
TO39

TO39
TO18
TO18
TO92
TO92

TO92
TO18
TO18
TOS2
TO92

T092
T092
T092
TO39
TO39

TO39
TO39
TO39
TO39
TO39

TO39
TO39
TO39
TO039
TO39

TO39

TO39
TO39
TO39
TO18

TO18
TO18
TO18
TO18
TO18

TO18
T092
T092
TO92
T092

60
20
40
40
40

40
45
25
45
30

30
180
160
30
45

45
45
45
40
40

40
40
60
60
60

60
40
40
40
40

60
60
60
60
80

80
80
40
40
40

40
65
65
65
45
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40-250
40-450
40-250
40-100
63-160

100-250
75-500
75-500
100-480
100-850

250min
50min
30min
180-800
180-800

380-800
120-800
380-800
40-250
40-70

60-130
115-250
40-250
40-70
60-130

115-250
40-250
40-70
60-130
115-250

40-250
40-70
60-130
115-250
50-220

50-120

110-220
110-450
110-220
200-450

200-450
125-500
110-220
200-450
110-450

5/50m
5/2m

5/50m
5/50m
5/50m

5/50m
1/0.1
1/0.1
5/2m
5/2m

5/2m
10/10m
50/10m
5/2m
5/2m

5/2m
5/2m
5/2m
4/0.5
4/0.5

4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5

4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5

4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
4/0.5
5/2m

5/2m
5/2m
5/2m
5/2m
5/2m

5/2m
5/2m
5/2m
5/2m
5/2m

i)

100M
125M
250M
250M
250M

250M

150M
150M

150M
50M
40M
250M
250M

250M
200M
200M
50M
50M

50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

50M
50M
50M
50M
50M

50M
50M
50M
50M
150M

150M
150M
150M
150M
150M

150M
300M
300M
300M
300M
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